



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		825268	LEVER	1		
2	10	818934	SCREW, (M8 x 60)	1		
3	23	887605	BUSHING	1		
4	23	821113	BUSHING	1		
5	10	40124	SCREW, (M6 x 55)	2		
6	11	40021	NUT, (M6)	2		
7		42942	CAP	2		
8		42927	INSERT	1		
9	11	40138	NUT, (M6)	1		
10	23	93248	BUSHING	1		
11		884834	LINK	1		
12		824010	BRACKET, Anchor	1		
13		824016	LATCH	1		
14	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
15		824015	CUP	2		
16	10	821550	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
17	12	43430	WASHER	1		
18	10	821550	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	1		
19		896662	BRACKET, Slide	1		
20	87	889514A01	SWITCH	1		
21	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
22	10	824706	SCREW, (M3.5 x 20)	2		
23	12	35459	WASHER	2		
24		883142A03	SHIFT LINK KIT	1		
25		853968	SLIDE	1		
26	11	40136	NUT, (M6)	2		
27	23	42994	BUSHING	1		
28		824070	UPPER SHIFT SHAFT	1	(Long)	
28		824070	UPPER SHIFT SHAFT	2	(X-Long)	
29	10	40011113	SCREW, (M5 x 45)	3		
30		858226	COVER	1		
31		883082	LINK	1		
32		883081	LEVER	1		
33		832952	THROTTLE POSITION INDICATO	1		
34	10	821300	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
35	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	3		
36	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
37	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
38		854486	BRACKET	1		
39	54	858932	CLIP	1		
40		858252T	CAM ASSEMBLY	1		